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50 METRES 
 
ADAMIS R.         7.42 
RAFFIN A.         7.51 
YARABOU E.        7.53 
ROGIERS C.        7.63 
BELLOUR L.        7.8 
CISSE A.          8.19 
BALDE J.          8.28 
BOUISSET C.       8.39 
TROUTTET C.       8.44 
BODART C.         8.45 
CRENEL F.         8.70 
BEAUPERE S.       8.6 
FOFANA M.         9.7 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
RAFFIN AM.        1m24 
ADAMIS R.         1m20 
LAURENT           1m20 
YARABOU E.        1m20 
MONDJI A.         1m10 
ROGIERS C.        1m10 
CISSE A.          1m00 
DJABI S.          1m00 
TROUTTET C.       1m00 

50 M HAIES (0,65) 
 
ADAMIS R.         8.3 
TROUTTET C.       9.4 
CISSE A.          9.5 
ROGIERS C.        9.5 
BELLOIR L.        9.7 
LAURENT           9.8 
MONGJI A.         9.8 
RAFFIN A.        10.19 
KOUTON A.        10.1 
TCHORELOFF A.    10.1 
ZAABOUL D.       10.1 
BODART C.        10.2   
BALDE J.         10.4 
BEAUPERE S.      10.7 
DJABI S.         11.0 
POURRE A.        11.1 
CRENEL F.        11.2 

LONGUEUR 
 
ADAMIS R.         4m32 
YARABOU E.        4m12 
RAFFIN A.         4m11 
BELLOIR L.        4m08 
BOUISSET C.       3m85 
BODART C.         3m73 
ROGIERS C.        3m63 
CISSE A.          3m48 
ZAABOUL D.        3m48 
BALDE J.          3m43 
LAURENT           3m38 
TROUTTET C.       3m32 
MONDJI A.         3m33 
CRENEL F.         3m20 
KOUTON A.         3m20 
POURRE A.         3m14 
TCHORELOFF A.     3m00 
BEAUPERE S.       2m91 
DJABI S.          2m60 
FOFANA M.         2m60 

POIDS (2kg) 
 
BOUISSET C.       8m60 
RAFFIN A.         8m56 
CISSE A.          8m58 
ZAABOUL D.        8m13 
CRENEL F.         7m92 
ADAMIS R.         7m69 
MONDJI A.         7m51 
DJABI S.          7m45 
BELLOIR L.        7m35 
LAURENT           7m22 
BODART C.         6m87 
ROGIERS C.        6m54 
BALDE J.          6m41 
KOUTON A.         6m25 
BEAUPERE S.       6m06 
TROUTTET C.       5m72 
YARABOU E.        5m45 
TCHORELOFF A.     5m27 
FOFANA M.         4m90 
POURRE A.         4m70 
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50 METRES 
 
DJELLAL N.        7.20 
PHAM TRAN J.      7.58 
RICAUD M.         7.80 
BAUBILLIER M.     7.89 
GAUGUET C.        7.91 
MAITREL P.        7.98 
MENNECIER M.      8.08 
SCHUHL J.         8.71 
ZIARA R.          9.1 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
PHAM TRAN J.      1m54 
DJELLAL N.        1m36 
BAUBILLIER M.     1m32 
CHASSAIN C.       1m27 
MAITREL P.        1m20 
GRARE F.          1m18 
RICAUD M.         1m16 

1000 METRES 
 
DJELLAL N.      3.41.6 
MAITREL P.      3.54.9        
 
   50 M HAIES (0,76) 
 
DJELLAL N.        8.3 
PHAM TRAN J.      8.55 
GAUGUET C.        9.36 
MAITREL P.        9.55 
GRARE F.          9.4 
SCHUHL J.        10.41 
THRO C.          10.76 
DUBOIS C.        11.4 
MENNECIER M.     13.41 
 

PERCHE 
 
DUBOIS C.         1m90 

LONGUEUR 
 
DJELLAL N.        4m66 
RICAUD M.         4m04 
BAUBILLIER M.     3m98 
GRARE F.          3m86 
MAITREL P.        3m79 
GAUGUET C.        3m77 
CHASSAIN C.       3m59 
THRO C.           3m47 
MENNECIER M.      3m43 
SCHUHL J.         3m13 
 

TRIPLE-SAUT 
 
DUBOIS C.         8m24 

POIDS (3kg) 
 
DJELLAL N.       11m35 
GRARE F.          7m81 
GAUGUET C.        7m68 
MENNECIER M.      7m04 
CHASSAIN C.       6m95 
BAUBILLIER M.     6m69 
MAITREL P.        6m54 
DUBOIS C.         6m09 
THRO C.           5m91 
RICAUD M.         5m68 
SCHUHL J.         5m16 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
DJELLAL N.     2662pts 
MAITREL P.     1563 
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50 METRES 
 
LOMBI T.          6.92 
CAMARA M.         7.21 
OUDARD A.         7.36 
GRUET M.          7.42 
MAZARIN A.        7.75 
CHABRAND L.       7.77 
CHABRAND C.       7.84 
BERTRAND G.       8.1 
 

60 METRES 
 
LOMBI T.          7.99 
OUDARD A.         8.67 
 

800 METRES 
 
CAMARA M.       2.40.9 

200 METRES 
 
LOMBI T.          27.5 
CAMARA M.         27.6 
LONJARET M.       28.4 
OUDARD A.         28.6      
CHABRAND L.       28.9 
GRUET M.          29.7 
CHABRAND C.       30.5 
 

50 M HAIES (0,76) 
 
CAMARA M.         8.11 
LOMBI T.          8.79 
MAZARIN A.        9.62 
ZAABOUL C.        9.88 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
CAMARA M.      2958pts 

60 M HAIES (0.76) 
 
CAMARA M.         9.48      
 

TRIPLE-SAUT 
 
CAMARA M.        11m14 
LOMBI T.         10m62 
 

LONGUEUR 
 
CAMARA M.         5m19 
LOMBI T.          4m73 
GIRAUDAT K.       4m47 
GRUET M.          4m32 
CHABRAND L.       4m28 
OUDARD A.         4m06 

HAUTEUR 
 
CAMARA M.         1m36 
MAZARIN A.        1m28 
ZAABOUL C.        1m20 
 

POIDS (3kg) 
 
CAMARA M.        12m17 
LOMBI T.         11m65 
OUDARD A.         7m66 
ZAABOUL C.        7m65 
PARSERAMIN L.     7m45 
MAZARIN A.        6m55 
GRUET M.          6m40 
BERTRAND G.       5m66 
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50 METRES 
 
MAZARIN O.           J    7.09 
 

60 METRES 
 
GUIMAS P.            J    8.77 
 

200 METRES 
 
LANTENANT L.         J   29.9 
 

400 METRES 
 
ZAABOUL SA.          J   62.10 

800 METRES 
 
ZAABOUL SA.       J    2.34.36 
MAZARIN O.        J    2.36.11 
 

50 M HAIES (0,84) 
 
MAZARIN O.          J     8.44 
ZAABOUL S.          J     8.66 
 

60 M HAIES (0,84) 
 
ZAABOUL SA.         J    10.21 
MAZARIN O.          J    10.57 

HAUTEUR 
 
MAZARIN O.           J    1m51 
ZAABOUL SA.          J    1m36 
 

LONGUEUR 
 
MAZARIN O.            J   4m80 
ZAABOUL SA.           J   4m50 
 

POIDS (4kg) 
 
MAZARIN O.           J    7m45 
ZAABOUL SA.          J    7m42 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
MAZARIN O.        J    2730pts 
ZAABOUL SA.       J    2447 
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50 METRES 
 
OSSE L.              E    6.80 
SAINT ALBIN A.       E    6.83 
LOMBI T.             C    6.92 
VERBECK C.           E    6.93 
MAZARIN O.           J    7.09 
DJELLAL N.           M    7.20 
CAMARA M.            C    7.21 
OUDARD A.            C    7.36 
ADAMIS R.            B    7.42 
GRUET M.             C    7.42 
RAFFIN A.            B    7.51 
YARABOU E.           B    7.53 
PHAM TRAN J.         M    7.58 
ROGIERS C.           B    7.63 
MALEZE L.            E    7.5 
MAZARIN A.           C    7.75 
CHABRAND L.          C    7.77 
RICAUD M.            M    7.80 
CHABRAND C.          C    7.84 
BAUBILLIER M.        M    7.89 
GAUGUET C.           M    7.91 
MAITREL P.           M    7.98 
BELLOUR L.           B    7.8 
CLAUDEON C.          V    7.8 
MENNECIER M.         M    8.08 
CISSE A.             B    8.19 
BALDE J.             B    8.28 
BERTRAND G.          C    8.1 
BOUISSET C.          B    8.39 
TROUTTET C.          B    8.44 
BODART C.            B    8.45 
CRENEL F.            B    8.70 
SCHUHL J.            M    8.71 
BEAUPERE S.          B    8.6 
ZIARA R.             M    9.1 
FOFANA M.            B    9.7 
 

60 METRES 
 
OSSE L.              E    7.73 
LOMBI T.             C    7.99 
SAINT ALBIN A.       E    7.99 
JUVING V.            E    7.99 
VERBECK C.           E    8.25 
OUDARD A.            C    8.67 
GUIMAS P.            J    8.77 
CLAUDEON C.          V    9.02 
 

200 METRES 
 
OSSE L.              E   25.20 
VERBECK C.           E   26.06 
SAINT ALBIN A.       E   27.09 
LOMBI T.             C   27.5 
CAMARA M.            C   27.6 
LONJARET M.          C   28.4 
OUDARD A.            C   28.6      
CHABRAND L.          C   28.9 
GRUET M.             C   29.7 
LANTENANT L.         J   29.9 
CHABRAND C.          C   30.5 

400 METRES 
 
ZAABOUL SA.          J   62.10 
CLAUDEON C.          V   70.38 
 

800 METRES 
 
LE BOULAIRE M.    S    2.30.90 
ZAABOUL SA.       J    2.34.36 
MAZARIN O.        J    2.36.11 
MALEZE L.         E    2.37.1 
CAMARA M.         C    2.40.9 
 

1000 METRES 
 
DJELLAL N.          M   3.41.6 
MAITREL P.          M   3.54.9        
 

1500 METRES 
 
LE BOULAIRE M.    S    5.38.4 
 

3000 M MARCHE 
 
BOULONNE V.       S   19.13.30 
 

50 M HAIES (0,84) 
 
MAZARIN O.          J     8.44 
ZAABOUL S.          J     8.66 
MALEZE L.           E     8.6 
 

60 M HAIES (0,84) 
 
ZAABOUL SA.         J    10.21 
MAZARIN O.          J    10.57 
 

HAUTEUR 
 
PHAM TRAN J.         M    1m54 
MAZARIN O.           J    1m51 
LE BOULAIRE M.       S    1m44 
DJELLAL N.           M    1m36 
CAMARA M.            C    1m36 
ZAABOUL SA.          J    1m36 
MALEZE L.            E    1m36 
BAUBILLIER M.        M    1m32 
MAZARIN A.           C    1m28 
CHASSAIN C.          M    1m27 
RAFFIN AM.           B    1m24 
ADAMIS R.            B    1m20 
LAURENT              B    1m20 
YARABOU E.           B    1m20 
MAITREL P.           M    1m20 
ZAABOUL C.           C    1m20 
GRARE F.             M    1m18 
RICAUD M.            M    1m16 
MONDJI A.            B    1m10 
ROGIERS C.           B    1m10 
CISSE A.             B    1m00 
DJABI S.             B    1m00 
TROUTTET C.          B    1m00 

PERCHE 
 
DUBOIS C.            M    1m90         
 

LONGUEUR 
 
OSSE L.               E   5m87 
CAMARA M.             C   5m19 
MAZARIN O.            J   4m80 
LOMBI T.              C   4m73 
MALEZE L.             E   4m70 
DJELLAL N.            M   4m66 
Zaaboul s.            j   4m50 
GIRAUDAT K.           C   4m47 
GRUET M.              C   4m32 
ADAMIS R.             B   4m32 
CHABRAND L.           C   4m28 
YARABOU E.            B   4m12 
RAFFIN A.             B   4m11 
BELLOIR L.            B   4m08 
OUDARD A.             C   4m06 
RICAUD M.             M   4m04 
BAUBILLIER M.         M   3m98 
GRARE F.              M   3m86 
BOUISSET C.           B   3m85 
MAITREL P.            M   3m79 
GAUGUET C.            M   3m77 
BODART C.             B   3m73 
ROGIERS C.            B   3m63 
CHASSAIN C.           M   3m59 
CISSE A.              B   3m48 
ZAABOUL D.            B   3m48 
THRO C.               M   3m47 
MENNECIER M.          M   3m43 
BALDE J.              B   3m43 
LAURENT               B   3m38 
TROUTTET C.           B   3m32 
MONDJI A.             B   3m33 
CRENEL F.             B   3m20 
KOUTON A.             B   3m20 
POURRE A.             B   3m14 
SCHUHL J.             M   3m13 
TCHORELOFF A.         B   3m00 
BEAUPERE S.           B   2m91 
DJABI S.              B   2m60 
FOFANA M.             B   2m60 
 

TRIPLE-SAUT 
 
CAMARA M.            C   11m14 
LOMBI T.             C   10m62 
DUBOIS C.            M    8m24 
 

POIDS (4kg) 
 
MALEZE L.            E    8m59 
MAZARIN O.           J    7m45 
ZAABOUL SA.          J    7m42 
CLAUDEON C.          V    6m48 
 

PENTATHLON 
 
MAZARIN O.        J    2730pts 
MALEZE L.         E    2647 
ZAABOUL SA.       J    2447 

RELAIS 4x150 METRES 
LOMBI T.-CAMARA M.-MAZARIN A.-ZAABOUL C.             C     1.31.14 
DJELLAL N.-PHAM TRAN J.-RICAUD M.-GAUGUET C.         M     1.33.78 
ADAMIS R.-RAFFIN A.-YARABOU E.-ROGIERS C.            B     1.33.7 
CISSE A.-ADAMIS R.-TROUTTET C.-ROGIERS C.            B     1.34.88    
RICAUD M.-BAUBILLIER M.-GAUGUET C.-PHAM TRAN J.      M     1.35.13   OCG 
              Equipe Inconnue                        B     1.42.6   
YARABOU E.-LAURENT –BALDE J.-RAFFIN A.               B     1.45.18   LPL 


